N
;
:
;
;
N
;
;

10 | 11 | 12

A-A(1:3)

|

I\
N

=~
|

233,9

—

=]
Ll J /|
—-—_ll-

7
fome/assr/-—) a

\
AT
| A
|

-0

”m'”:/

Rl v
-

‘4
@
~
ek
\®
~

Magic wand

/

O S—

3730 [4x m8 nut —

~_
N

16x m8x25 TCE
silver plated
+m8 washer

a
L Elo

oL e s,

A 1

ﬁ=?== —\ — ]
= = =

/

b

.!"

i

5,065
86,914 centre of gravity

— /

| —=

12x m4x10 TCE "
silver plated

48 m10x25 TCE
silver plated

]
1
l

A Wz AN

|
L))

M AL
[ | ]
|| o b

Assembling blade B-B(1:3)

s

Supermagnet Q-19-13-06-N
n°16

Correction temperature

6x m5x35 TCE
\ [silverplated
\\|allthread

(2

&
¢
B

mass = 89,13 Kg

changed cup 17-12-10
ref. note date
modifications
T 14 0011 Threaded bar
A 13 0010 LVDT secondary
12 0012 Lower wire receptacle
11 0011 Range limiter ring
10 0009 LVDT adjustment plate
9 0009 Magnet yoke body
8 0011 Keystone
7 0011 Special nut
6 0010 LVDT-actuator coil
5 0012 Suspension wire
4 0009 Magnet yoke ring
3 0012 Range limiter column
2 0005-6-7-8 Shell
1 0004 Base plate
0003 Thermal compensator
0002 Magic wand
0001 Blade assembling
ref. draw. legend
Q PROMEC R, De salvo
E@ " di Gennaro Gianni pESIon G. Gennaro
BIENTINA (PISA)-ITALIA DATE SoALE
1-12-2010 '
LCGT-SAS " "Filter st.0000-01
FILTER STANDARD-Gr.1 RepLACE Al

2 I 3 I 4 I S I 6 ﬁ / I 8 I 9 I 10 I 11 I 12



ric
Callout
48 m10x25 TCE silver plated

ric
Callout
6x m5x35 TCE
silverplated  allthread

ric
Callout
4x m8 nut

ric
Callout
16x m8x25 TCE silver plated
+m8 washer

ric
Callout
12x m4x10 TCE 
silver plated




